
FACULTY SENATE MEETINGS 2019-2020   

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 2:00-3:50 PM  - MC 205A                            

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 2:00-3:50 PM  - MC 205A                                

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 2:00-3:50 PM   - Pine Room                           

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM    - Pine Room                                

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM    - Pine Room                                

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM  - Pine Room          

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM    - Pine Room                                      

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM      - Pine Room                                       

 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM  - Pine Room                                        

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM  - Pine Room                                             

 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM    - Pine Room                                       

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM    - Pine Room                                          

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 2:00-3:50 PM  - Pine Room 

 


